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20BA00370G
NNNAOOO010G
20B1010131
20B1010141
20B1010132
20B1010142
2081010024
20B1010034
20B1010139
20B1010149
20B1380103
20B1380105
0440350091
X600350240
X600150011
2771501103
0440080010
2771700101
0401140030
0211140020
20B1100120
20B1100121
20B1100103
20B1100113
20B4620201
2274620113
0440350091
X600350240
X600150011
20B4500311
2674500103
20B4160201
20B4160203
2774900201
0307300070
2774190201
2774190203
2796360130
2796360123
0213200050
0110080340
20B1300200

L E
CRANK CASE GROUP
N_37%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_CRANKCASE CP
N_CRANKCASE CP
N_CRANK CASE UN
CRANK CASE UN
CRANK CASE UN
CRANK CASE UN
CRANK CASE

CRANK CASE

CYLINDER LINER
CYLINDER LINER BLANK
OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

PIPE KNOCK

OIL SEAL

PLUG CP

PLUG

GASKET
N_MAINBEARING COVER AY
N_MAINBEARING COVER CP
N_MAINBEARING COVER
MAINBEARING COVER
GOV. GEAR SHAFT CP
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING
GOVERNOR GEAR CP
GOVERNOR GEAR
FLYWEIGHT CP
FLYWEIGHT

PIN CP

PIN

GOVERNOR SLEEVE CP
GOVERNOR SLEEVE
OIL GAUGE AY

OIL GAUGE

GASKET

FLANGE BOLT
CYLINDER HEAD AY
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20150218
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99991231
20140712
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20140712
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20150331
20150331
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20121023
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20B1300201
20B1300102
20B1300113
20B1300014
2461400103
2461410113
20B1420103
0105060440
0105080290
13211AAT110
0565100050
2633534103
20B1500133
0310060010
0110100040
0010408350
20B1550101
20B1550103
20B1560101
20B1560103
2301600313
2301600403
0057120051
20B1600103
0110060020
20BB00010G
NNNAOO0010G
20B2020111
20B2020121
20B2020131
20B2020113
20B2020123
20B2020133
20B202A014
20B202A024
20B2550103
2462420103
2462420115
2462420104
0053205401
20B2250300
20B2250301

LR ER

CYLINDER HEAD CP
CYLINDER HEAD UN
CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD
INTAKE VALVE SEAT
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
VALVE GUIDE

STUD

STUD

SEAL-EXH VALVE
CLIP

RETAINER PLATE
GASKET(HEAD)
DOWEL PIN

FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
ROCKER COVER CP
ROCKER COVER
INNER PLATE CP
INNER PLATE

LEAF VALVE
RETAINER PLATE
RIVET

GASKET(ROCKER COVER)

FLANGE BOLT

CRANKSHAFT,PISTON GR
N_37%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI

N_CRANK SHAFT CP
CRANKSHAFT CP
CRANK SHAFT CP
N_CRANK SHAFT
CRANK SHAFT
CRANK SHAFT
CRANK SHAFT SOZAI
CRANK SHAFT SOZAI
CRANK SPROCKET
BALANCER GEAR

BALANCER GEAR BLANK

BALANCER GEAR
WOODRUFF KEY
CONNECTING ROD AY
CONNECTING ROD CP
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20150331
20120113
20120302
20140601
20120113
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20140601
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20120113
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20120113
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99991231
20120302
20140601
20150331
20120302
20140601
20150331
20120302
20150331
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20150331
20150331
20150331
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0010508400
20B23401H3
20B23401J3
20B2360103
20B2392103
2632330133
0565210020
20B2410103
22B2410103
20B2410104
22B2410104
20BC00360G
NNNAOO010G
20B3160120
20B3160111
20B3160113
0051904100
0318050020
2773640113
2773870203
20B3650103
20B3510121
20B3510103
0240070021
0110060010
20B33401H3
20B33402H3
20B33501H3
20B33502H3
2463361103
2463371113
2463550103
20B3610100
20B3610103
0149050020
0170050030
20B3610210
20B3610213
0149050020
0170050030
20B3500101
20B3500103
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FLANGE BOLT
N_PISTON

N_PISTON

N_TOP RING

OIL RING

PISTON PIN

CLIP

N_BALANCER SHAFT
BALANCER SHAFT
BALANCER SHAFT
BALANCER SHAFT
INTAKE EXHAUST GROUP
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
CAMSHAFT AY
CAMSHAFT CP
CAMSHAFT

SPRING PIN

ROLL PIN

RELEASE LEVER
RETURN SPRING
CLIP

PIN(CAM SHAFT)CP
PIN(CAMSHAFT)
O-RING

FLANGE BOLT
INTAKE VALVE
INTAKE VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
VALVE SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
COLLET-VALVE
ROCKER ARM(IN) AY
ROCKER ARM(IN)
ADJUST SCREW
NUT

ROCKER ARM(EX) AY
ROCKER ARM(EX)
ADJUST SCREW
NUT
PIN(ROCKER)CP
PIN(ROCKER)

|
&

il

LK< <<
Z<K<CZ KKK ZKZZL <K<K CZKK<LKKZZZ<KKZZ<L<K <K<K <KZ<Z2ZZy

—_ - a H M A A ANNMN M A A e e e e e e e el A N) = N

E BsH
20120113
20120113
20120901
20120113
20120113
20120113
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20130201
20120113
20130201
20120113
20150331
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20120113
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20150331
20120901
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20130201
20150331
20130201
20150331
20150331
99991231
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20120405
20150331
20120405
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0031306000
20B35601H1
2773691100
2773691103
2773710103
2773690203
2773691313
20B3011120
20B30111J2
2673760201
0150040060
20B3420111
0901081230
20B3420112
20B3700211
0901081230
20B3700212
0150040060
20B3520113
0110060010
0023808000
0110080320
20B32651J0
X851100170
20B5710103
0023806000
0010406160
20BD00020G
NNNAOO0010G
20B4230120
20B4230133
0011406250
0186060020
20B4220101
20B4220113
0031306000
0031108000
0031306000
20B4270130
20B4270123
20B4280113
20B4250113
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CLIP

TIMING CHAIN CP
TENTIONER AY
TENTIONER
SPRING(TENTIONER)
PIN(TENTIONER)
CHAIN GUIDE
MUFFLER AY
MUFFLER UN

SPARK ARRESTER CP
TAPPING SCREW
MUFFLER COVER CP
BLACK

MUFFLER COVER UN
N_DEFLECTOR CP
BLACK
N_DEFLECTOR UN
TAPPING SCREW
GASKET(MUFFLER)
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE NUT
FLANGE BOLT

AIR CLEANER AY
RUBBER PIPE
COVER STAY(A/C)
FLANGE NUT
FLANGE BOLT

GOVERNOR OPERATION G
N_37%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI

GOVERNOR LEVER AY
GOVERNOR LEVER
BOLT AND WASHER AY
NUT

GOVERNOR SHAFT CP
GOVERNOR SHAFT
CLIP

WASHER

CLIP
GOVERNOR ROD AY
GOVERNOR ROD

ROD SPRING
GOVERNOR SPRING
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20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
99991231
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
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410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
410
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500
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500
500
500
500
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20B4610230
20B4610240
20B4330101
20B4330103
2774750101
2774750103
0031006000
20B4600121
20B4600122
20B3590313
2274500203
2274350113
0217060030
0023506000
0043106180
0043106200
0022706000
0043104080
2774510303
2774390203
0131050030
2779610703
0110060020
20BE01890G
NNNAO0010G
20B5130101
20B5130111
0901030110
20B5130102
20B5130112
0110060020
0732005070
20B9527133
20B9527143
20B9527153
20B9527163
20B5030120
20B50301HO
0732005820
X732005820
0732005820
0130060281
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N_SPEED CONTROL AY
SPEED CONTROL AY
SPEED CONT. LEVER CP
SPEED CONTROL LEVER
SWIVEL CP

SWIVEL

WASHER

SPEED CONTROL BKT CP
SPEED CONTROL BKT UN
GASKET 3

SPRING WASHER

STOP PLATE

FRICTION WASHER

SELF LOCK NUT
SCREW,PANHEAD

SCREW

NUT

SCREW

RETURN SPRING

CLAMP

SCREW AND WASHER AY
LABEL(HI-LOW)

FLANGE BOLT

COOLING STARTING GRP
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_BLOWER HOUSING CP
BLOWER HOUSING CP
ROBIN YELLOW
N_BLOWER HOUSING UN
BLOWER HOUSING UN
FLANGE BOLT
N_LABEL(C-TICK)
HN_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
N_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
N_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
N_LABEL(EMISSION CONT)
N_RECOIL STARTER AY
RECOIL STARTER AY
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
N_LABEL(TRADE MARK)
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
BOLT AND WASHER AY
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20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120801
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20150331
20120113
20130619
20120113
20120113
20130619
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120401
20130901
20140401
20120113
20130901
20120113
20121106
20140701
20120113
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20120801
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20120801
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
99991231
20130619
20150331
20150331
20130619
20150331
20150331
20150331
20120401
20130901
20140401
20150331
20130901
20150331
20121106
20140701
20150331
20150331
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01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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POS LINE LV HRES

530
530
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
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600
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
610
700
700
700
700
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20B5270413
0110060010
20BF00490G
NNNAOOO010G
20B6020100
20B6020101
0901030110
20B6020102
0430430060
X641360010
2676260411
X851061491
X561110060
0561120040
0648000700
0145050040
20B9510303
0110080250
0023808000
0732005760
X732005760
0732005760
20B6232010
20B6232020
X642012201
20B6260121
20B6260131
0851062201
0851062041
0561100030
0110060010
0568120020
20B32901J1
20B32901K1
20B32901J3
20B32901K3
20B35901H3
20B35902H3
20BG00090G
NNNAO0O010G
20B70202H0
20B79241H1
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BAFFLE 2(HEAD)
FLANGE BOLT

FUEL LUBRICANT GROUP
N_¥3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_FUEL TANK AY
FUEL TANK CP
ROBIN YELLOW

FUEL TANK UN

FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL FILTER

FUEL PIPE CP
RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP

FUEL GAUGE CP
SCREW (COUNTER HEAD)
N_LABEL(MODEL)
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE NUT
LABEL(WARNING)
LABEL(WARNING)
LABEL(WARNING)
N_CARBURETOR AY
CARBURETOR AY
FUEL STRAINER AY
N_FUEL PIPE CP
FUEL PIPE CP
N_RUBBER PIPE
RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP
FLANGE BOLT
CLAMP

N_INSULATOR CP
INSULATOR CP
N_INSULATOR
INSULATOR

GASKET 1

GASKET 2

ELECTRIC DEVICE GR
N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
MAGNETO AY
FLYWHEEL CP
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E BsH
20120113
20120113
20120113
20150331
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120901
20140715
20120113
20130321
20120113
20120113
20140101
20120113
20140101
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120201
20120113
20120201
20120113
20120113
20120113
20150331
20120113
20120113

#TH

20150331
20150331
20150331
99991231
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20120901
20140715
20150331
20130321
20150331
20150331
20140101
20150331
20140101
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20120201
20150331
20120201
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
99991231
20150331
20150331

AL

00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
02
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
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HnES

EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090

POS LINE LV HRES

700 6 3 20B79301HT
700 7 2 20B71002H3
700 10 2 20B7943000
700 11 3 20B79430HT
700 12 3 0655000311
700 20 2 0011406300
700 25 2 20B54101H3
700 30 2 0180180010
700 32 2 0043506200
710 20 2 0650140150
710 20 2 X650143050
710 26 2 20B7310101
710 35 2 2147900601
710 36 3 2147900609
710 37 3 2147900501
710 38 4 2147900503
710 40 2 0110060010
720 20 2 20B7550103
720 20 2 20B7550113
720 25 2 0152060050
720 30 2 0566000250
720 32 2 0110060010
730 2 2 2797050200
730 5 2 2147900701
730 6 3 2147900703
730 7 2 0031008000
730 8 2 0021708000
730 8 2 0021808000
730 9 2 0032008000
730 15 2 0732004480
730 30 2 20B7651100
730 31 3 20B7651101
730 32 4 20B7651103
730 35 3 2777140101
730 38 3 0043506100
730 45 2 0110060020
740 2 2 20B7510110
740 3 3 20B7510111
740 4 4 20B7510112
740 5 3 0660000330
740 15 3 0732004470
740 20 3 2777310311

&R &n 4 R

CHARGE COIL CP
RING GEAR

IGNITION COIL AY
IGNITION COIL CP
SPARK PLUG CAP
BOLT AND WASHER AY
COOLING BLOWER
FLANGE NUT

SCREW AND WASHER AY
SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG

WIRE 1 CP

CLAMP CP
INSULATOR

CLAMP

CLAMP

FLANGE BOLT
N_WIRE CLAMP

WIRE CLAMP
TAPPING BOLT
CLAMP

FLANGE BOLT
STARTING MOTOR AY
BOLT(STARTER)
BOLT(STARTER)
WASHER

NUT

NUT

SPRING WASHER
LABEL(BATTERY)
BRACKET(SEL) AY
BRACKET(SEL) CP
BRACKET(SEL)

DIODE RECTIFIER CP
SCREW AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT
N_CONTROL BOX AY
CONTROL BOX CP
CONTROL BOX UN
N_SWITCH
LABEL(STARTER SWITCH
WIRE 3 CP
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E BsH
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20141001
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120920
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120901
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113

#TH

20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20141001
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20120920
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20120901
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331

AL

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090
EX400DS0090

POS LINE LV HRES

740
740
740
740
800
800
890
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
950
950
950
950
950

21
22
25
30

3

NNNN—==PNNNNWWWWNN—==N—==DNWLWW

2777310401
2777310501
0563000060
0135060010
20BH00010G
NNNAOOO010G
0732999989
20BJ00170G
NNNAOOO010G
20B90301HO
20B90301J0
X712140100
X714090030
X700000120
X700000130
2779990195
2779990203
2779990213
2779990220
20BJ50010G
NNNAOO010G
0053007351
0200100220
0011310200

e

WIRE 4 CP

WIRE 5 CP

WIRE BAND

BOLT AND WASHER AY
REDUCTION,CLUTCH GR
N_37%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
LABEL(N.P.C)
ACCESSORIES LABEL GR
N_37%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
N_ACCESSORY TOOL KIT
ACCESSORY TOOL KIT

BOX WRENCH

WRENCH HANDLE

N_TOOL BAG

TOOL BAG

EC-DECLARATION

N_EX13-40

N_EX13-40

EX13-40
TANDOKU-HASSO-BUHIN
N_37%2YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
KEY

WASHER

BOLT AND WASHER AY
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E BsH
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120113
20150331
20120113
20120113
20150331
20120113
20120613
20120113
20120113
20120113
20120613
20120113
20120113
20120901
20140101
20120113
20150331
20120113
20120113
20120113

#TH

20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
20150331
99991231
20150331
20150331
99991231
20120613
20150331
20150331
20150331
20120613
20150331
20150331
20120901
20140101
20150331
20150331
99991231
20150331
20150331
20150331

AL

00
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
00
01
00
00
00
01
00
00
01
02
00
01
00
00
00
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